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1 GERMANY Jonathan RIDING SENSATION BMW S1000RR 20 - - 22 14.304 31.748 15.696 1:01.748

2 MULOT Thierry LYON ET RHONE DUCATI PV4R 9 0.485 0.485 17 14.399 31.712 15.742 1:01.853

3 HENRIQUES David RIDING SENSATION BMW S1000RR 20 0.822 0.337 25 14.291 32.217 15.875 1:02.383

4 LELEU Alexandre MECASPORT BMW S1000RR 16 0.970 0.148 27 14.554 32.296 15.825 1:02.675

5 DE LA ROSA Gino PAU ARNOS APRILIA RSV4 22 1.136 0.166 23 14.638 32.490 15.860 1:02.988

6 AYNIE Axel ASMAB DUCATI V4S 9 1.175 0.039 20 14.444 32.292 15.917 1:02.653

7 BACHELIER Marc ASM ACO BMW S1000RR 23 1.341 0.166 24 14.498 32.511 16.029 1:03.038

8 CHALLAMEL Léo MC DU BEAU BMW S1000RR 15 1.508 0.167 23 14.607 32.590 16.007 1:03.204

9 DUBRAY Eric MC VERO BMW S1000RR 19 1.525 0.017 22 14.690 32.483 16.077 1:03.250

10 HERAULT Jeremy VVM BMW S1000RR 16 1.526 0.001 17 14.729 32.396 16.178 1:03.303

11 VIEMONT Jonathan DCF BMW S1000RR 11 1.738 0.212 24 14.761 32.565 16.034 1:03.360

12 BRUNET-LUGARDON Florian ASM Armagnac BMW S1000RR 25 1.864 0.126 25 14.753 32.788 16.110 1:03.651

13 BRUNET-LUGARDON Cyril ASM Armagnac BMW S1000RR 12 1.930 0.066 19 14.608 32.959 16.205 1:03.772

14 LAMIRE Alexis ASM ACO DUCATI 959 TWIN 14 2.118 0.188 19 14.641 32.970 16.388 1:03.999

15 TARALLO Romain CMC DUCATI 1199P TWIN 19 2.349 0.231 19 14.818 32.759 16.396 1:03.973

16 MITAULT Guillaume TEAM NO LIMIT 3 BMW S1000RR 12 2.400 0.051 24 15.112 32.969 16.081 1:04.162

17 FONTAINE Franck Olivier TEAM 6A DUCATI P TWIN 21 2.428 0.028 23 14.938 32.808 16.510 1:04.256

18 IDRES Madjid BMW France BMW S1000RR 23 3.139 0.711 23 15.165 33.307 16.436 1:04.908

19 TACHON Cédric TEAM LH RACING DUCATI 959 TWIN 5 3.290 0.151 24 15.162 33.311 16.608 1:05.081

20 LE BRAS Antoine MPS ORGANISATION BMW S1000RR 22 3.605 0.315 24 15.258 33.557 16.407 1:05.222

21 CASPAR Julien RIDING SENSATION DUCATI 1199P TWIN 15 3.771 0.166 17 15.200 33.660 16.597 1:05.457

22 VIGNEAU Remi ACO APRILIA RSV4 19 4.462 0.691 24 15.268 34.186 16.662 1:06.116

23 GIRON Olivier PISTE LIBRE BMW S1000RR 12 4.790 0.328 21 15.441 34.038 16.937 1:06.416

24 KUDLA Thibault PISTE LIBRE DUCATI 959 TWIN 13 6.169 1.379 16 15.875 34.721 17.262 1:07.858

25 LEONARD Axel VVM DUCATI 1198 TWIN 23 6.493 0.324 23 16.128 34.368 17.497 1:07.993

26 LEONARD Emmanuel VVM DUCATI 1198 TWIN 21 8.490 1.997 22 16.327 35.909 17.571 1:09.807
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Page : 1 / 1


